
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
108 
276 
48 

612 
124 
163 
167 
286 
148 
142 

Name 
Атанас ДИМИТРОВ 
Гюннур ХОДЖА 
Мариан МИТЕВ 
Веселин КАМЕНОВ 
Илиян ЖИВКОВ 
Франц ИВАНОВ 
Мартин ЯНАКИЕВ 
Дамян ДАМЯНОВ 
Иван МИТЕВ 
Александър ПАЛАЗОВ 

Make 
KTM exc 300 
Husqvarna TE300 
Ktm 300 exc 
Husqvarna te 300 
Husqvarna te300 
Gas Gas EC250 
KTM SX-F 350 
KTM EXC 450 
Beta 300 
KTM EXC 450 

Club 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
МСК ЕНДУРО ВРАЦА 
МОТО КЛУБ ЕНДУРО ВРАЦА 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК БАБИЧКА РЕЙСИНГ 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
МОТОЦИКЛЕТЕН КЛУБ БОЛЯРИ 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
9:14.218 

10:17.703 
10:22.586 
10:32.310 
10:36.319 
9:33.405 

10:25.307 
11:13.985 
11:55.412 
10:08.289 

Diff 

1:03.485 
1:08.368 
1:18.092 
1:22.101 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:45.480 
1:56.459 
1:56.950 
1:55.321 
1:54.912 
1:52.671 
2:09.681 
2:40.825 
2:46.473 
2:28.301 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1:03.485 

Avg. Speed 
48,717 

Best Lap Tm 
1:45.480 

Best Speed 
51,195 

Best Lap by 
108 - Атанас ДИМИТРОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:25:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
STANDART 

1 Series 

Race started at 10:36:12 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 10:15 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
321 
15 
9 

520 
899 
660 
196 
521 
62 

606 

Name 
Генади ИЛИЕВ 
Мартин МАРИНОВ 
Иван МИНКОВ 
Антъни ЙОВЕВ 
Звезделин БЪЧВАРОВ 
Валентин АРАБОВ 
Калоян НИКОЛОВ 
Фарадин БЕКИРОВ 
Богдан МИТОВ 
Ростислав БОНЕВ 

Make 
GASGAS EC 300 
KTM 
Husqvarna TX300 
Husqvarna TX 300 
Ktm 300 exc 
KTM SX 300 
Husqvarna tx300 
КТМ хес 250 
ЕХЦ 500 
Husqvarna te250i 

Club 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
МСК ЕНДУРО СЕВЛИЕВО 
КРОС КЛУБ КИРКОВО 
МСК ХАРД ЕНДУРО ПЛЕВЕН 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
КРОС КЛУБ КИРКОВО 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
7:15.385 
7:22.247 
8:36.083 
8:53.311 
7:26.234 
8:16.275 
9:08.846 
4:22.887 

8.187 

Diff 

6.862 
1:20.698 
1:37.926 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:43.160 
1:45.227 
1:58.310 
2:02.290 
2:02.685 
2:22.670 
2:37.932 
4:12.551 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.862 

Avg. Speed 
49,611 

Best Lap Tm 
1:43.160 

Best Speed 
52,346 

Best Lap by 
321 - Генади ИЛИЕВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:26:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
STANDART 

2 Series 

Race (5:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:56:59 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 10:30 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
321 
108 
520 
276 

9 
163 
899 
124 
48 
15 

660 
612 

Name 
Генади ИЛИЕВ 
Атанас ДИМИТРОВ 
Антъни ЙОВЕВ 
Гюннур ХОДЖА 
Иван МИНКОВ 
Франц ИВАНОВ 
Звезделин БЪЧВАРОВ 
Илиян ЖИВКОВ 
Мариан МИТЕВ 
Мартин МАРИНОВ 
Валентин АРАБОВ 
Веселин КАМЕНОВ 

Make 
GASGAS EC 300 
KTM exc 300 
Husqvarna TX 300 
Husqvarna TE300 
Husqvarna TX300 
Gas Gas EC250 
Ktm 300 exc 
Husqvarna te300 
Ktm 300 exc 
KTM 
KTM SX 300 
Husqvarna te 300 

Club 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК ЕНДУРО СЕВЛИЕВО 
МОТО КЛУБ ЕНДУРО ВРАЦА 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
КРОС КЛУБ КИРКОВО 
МСК ЕНДУРО ВРАЦА 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
10:39.209 
10:48.355 
12:19.290 
10:46.714 
10:55.465 
11:25.676 
11:41.726 
11:44.321 
12:28.648 
9:14.360 

12:06.575 
6:45.927 

Diff 

9.146 
1:40.081 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:40.736 
1:40.088 
1:55.867 
1:54.838 
1:55.127 
1:52.528 
2:06.304 
2:04.799 
1:53.403 
1:55.905 
2:28.113 
2:04.709 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.146 

Avg. Speed 
50,688 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.088 

Best Speed 
53,953 

Best Lap by 
108 - Атанас ДИМИТРОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:26:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
STANDART 

Final Series 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:23:36 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 12:00 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (from pos 12) 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
108 
321 
276 
15 
48 
9 

612 
520 
124 
899 
163 
660 

167 
196 
286 
521 
148 
62 

142 
606 

Name 
Атанас ДИМИТРОВ 
Генади ИЛИЕВ 
Гюннур ХОДЖА 
Мартин МАРИНОВ 
Мариан МИТЕВ 
Иван МИНКОВ 
Веселин КАМЕНОВ 
Антъни ЙОВЕВ 
Илиян ЖИВКОВ 
Звезделин БЪЧВАРОВ 
Франц ИВАНОВ 
Валентин АРАБОВ 

Мартин ЯНАКИЕВ 
Калоян НИКОЛОВ 
Дамян ДАМЯНОВ 
Фарадин БЕКИРОВ 
Иван МИТЕВ 
Богдан МИТОВ 
Александър ПАЛАЗОВ 
Ростислав БОНЕВ 

Make 
KTM exc 300 
GASGAS EC 300 
Husqvarna TE300 
KTM 
Ktm 300 exc 
Husqvarna TX300 
Husqvarna te 300 
Husqvarna TX 300 
Husqvarna te300 
Ktm 300 exc 
Gas Gas EC250 
KTM SX 300 

KTM SX-F 350 
Husqvarna tx300 
KTM EXC 450 
КТМ хес 250 
Beta 300 
ЕХЦ 500 
KTM EXC 450 
Husqvarna te250i 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 

4 
3 
4 
1 
4 
0 
2 
0 

S2 Total Tm 

7:15.385 

7:22.247 

8:36.083 

8:53.311 

7:26.234 

8:16.275 

9:08.846 

4:22.887 

8.187 

S1 Total Tm 
9:14.218 

10:17.703 

10:22.586 

10:32.310 

10:36.319 

9:33.405 

10:25.307 

11:13.985 

11:55.412 

10:08.289 

S3 Total Tm S2  
-- 

15 
-- 

12 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
8 
-- 
7 

-- 
6 
-- 
5 
-- 
4 
-- 
3 

S1  
15 
-- 

12 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
8 
-- 
7 
-- 

6 
-- 
5 
-- 
4 
-- 
3 
-- 

Total points 
15 
15 
12 
12 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 

6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:26:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
STANDART 

Series overall 

GMalina 1,500 km 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
523 

5 
70 
74 

225 
50 

Name 
Георги ДАМЯНОВ 
Радостин ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Стоян ПАЧАРОЗОВ 
Асан ИМАМОВ 
Иван СПАСОВ 
Панчо КУЗМАНОВ 

Make 
Husqvarna te 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 200 
KTM 
ktm 300 
Honda CR 250 

Club 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
ЕК ЛУДА РАБОТА 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
ЕНДУРО КЛУБ КОРНИЦА 
СК КЪРТАЧИТЕ 
СК АФГ ТИМ 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
10:49.119 
10:57.460 
11:24.248 
12:18.841 
11:20.138 
3:06.674 

Diff 

8.341 
35.129 

1:29.722 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:58.143 
1:58.378 
1:51.350 
1:59.601 
2:31.968 
2:57.758 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.341 

Avg. Speed 
41,595 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.350 

Best Speed 
48,496 

Best Lap by 
70 - Стоян ПАЧАРОЗОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
SENEIOR 

1 RACE 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:10:30 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 10:45 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
70 

523 
74 
5 

225 
50 

Name 
Стоян ПАЧАРОЗОВ 
Георги ДАМЯНОВ 
Асан ИМАМОВ 
Радостин ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Иван СПАСОВ 
Панчо КУЗМАНОВ 

Make 
KTM 200 
Husqvarna te 300 
KTM 
KTM 300 
ktm 300 
Honda CR 250 

Club 
МСК ЕКС ЕНДУРО КЪРНАРЕ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
ЕНДУРО КЛУБ КОРНИЦА 
ЕК ЛУДА РАБОТА 
СК КЪРТАЧИТЕ 
СК АФГ ТИМ 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
9:59.431 

10:10.905 
11:02.848 
11:39.730 
13:06.368 
3:34.893 

Diff 

11.474 
1:03.417 
1:40.299 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:53.225 
1:56.202 
1:58.796 
2:03.194 
2:47.840 
3:25.601 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
11.474 

Avg. Speed 
45,043 

Best Lap Tm 
1:53.225 

Best Speed 
47,693 

Best Lap by 
70 - Стоян ПАЧАРОЗОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
SENEIOR 

2 RACE 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:39:30 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 12:20 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
523 
70 
5 

74 
225 
50 

Name 
Георги ДАМЯНОВ 
Стоян ПАЧАРОЗОВ 
Радостин ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Асан ИМАМОВ 
Иван СПАСОВ 
Панчо КУЗМАНОВ 

Make 
Husqvarna te 300 
KTM 200 
KTM 300 
KTM 
ktm 300 
Honda CR 250 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
2 

R2 Total Tm 
10:10.905 
9:59.431 

11:39.730 
11:02.848 
13:06.368 
3:34.893 

S_R1 Total Tm 
10:49.119 
11:24.248 
10:57.460 
12:18.841 
11:20.138 
3:06.674 

S3 Total Tm R2  
12 
15 
9 

10 
8 
7 

S_R1  
15 
10 
12 
9 
8 
7 

Total points 
27 
25 
21 
19 
16 
14 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
SENEIOR 

Overall 

GMalina 1,500 km 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
102 
131 
241 
232 
180 
117 
412 
309 
65 

845 
27 

Name 
Атанас АНГЕЛОВ 
Борис ЧАКЪРОВ 
Веселин МИТЕВ 
Мирослав СТОЯНОВ 
Николай СЛАВОВ 
Димитър ХРИСТОВ 
Цветан МИХАЙЛОВ 
Иван Николов 
Никола ХРИСТОВ 
Валентин ПЕТКОВ 
Ясен ГЕОРГИЕВ 

Make 
Husqvarna TE300i 
KTM 300 EXC 
GASGAS EC350F 
KTM 350 sxf 
KTM 300 EXC 
husaberg te300 
Honda CRE 250 
KTM 300 EXC 
KTM TPI 300 
husqvarna te300i 
Beta 300 RR 

Club 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
МСК МОТО ДРУЖИНА БАНСКО 
ДЖИ АР СИ МОТОРСПОРТ 2020 
МОТОЦИКЛЕТЕН КЛУБ БОЛЯРИ 
НК ЕНДУРО ВИКТОРИ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
МСК ПРЕПАРАТОРИТЕ 
М С К. Препараторите 
МОТОЦИКЛЕТЕН КЛУБ БОЛЯРИ 
МОТОЦИКЛЕТЕН КЛУБ БОЛЯРИ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
10:19.176 
10:35.078 
11:10.485 
11:18.057 
11:30.996 
11:45.187 
12:13.008 
10:56.926 
11:16.088 
2:18.647 

9.493 

Diff 

15.902 
51.309 
58.881 

1:11.820 
1:26.011 
1:53.832 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:36.687 
1:36.615 
1:43.466 
1:47.608 
1:46.030 
1:53.338 
1:54.387 
2:02.629 
2:01.589 
2:09.185 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
15.902 

Avg. Speed 
52,328 

Best Lap Tm 
1:36.615 

Best Speed 
55,892 

Best Lap by 
131 - Борис ЧАКЪРОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
EXPERT 

1 SERIES 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:30:28 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 11:00 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
400 
11 

199 
715 
518 
393 
817 
93 

304 
996 
42 

250 

Name 
Иван ГЕНЧЕВ 
Иван ПЕЧЕВ 
Микаел ПАМУКЧИЕВ 
Христо ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Камен ДОЧЕВ 
Симеон НЕНКОВ 
Борис КОЦЕВ 
Емил МИШЕВ 
Емилиян ЙОТОВ 
Теодор ТОДОРОВ 
Илиян ИЛИЕВ 
Александър ПОПМИНЧЕВ 

Make 
Sherco 300 se 
Балкан 50 
KTM EXC300i 
KTM 300 
Sherco 300 
KTM 300 EXC 
KTM EXC300 
Ktm300exc 
KTM 300 EXC 
Хускварна ФЕ 350 
Beta 300 
Хускварна 

Club 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
ЕК ЛУДА РАБОТА 
МСК ЕНДУРО СЕВЛИЕВО 
МСК МОТО ДРУЖИНА БАНСКО 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
НАЦИОНАЛЕН КЛУБ ЕНДУРО ВИКТОРИ 
МСК ХАРД ЕНДУРО ПЛЕВЕН 
МСК БЪРЗИЯ - МХ ЕНДУРО РЕЙСИНГ 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
10:55.422 
11:26.138 
11:27.587 
11:31.479 
11:34.184 
11:39.010 
12:26.463 
12:50.872 
11:19.265 
13:19.121 
11:56.702 

Diff 

30.716 
32.165 
36.057 
38.762 
43.588 

1:31.041 
1:55.450 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:45.569 
1:48.926 
1:40.435 
1:45.539 
1:47.771 
1:49.945 
1:52.991 
1:53.948 
1:58.981 
2:07.066 
2:29.960 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
30.716 

Avg. Speed 
49,434 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.435 

Best Speed 
53,766 

Best Lap by 
199 - Микаел ПАМУКЧИЕВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   

GMalina 
EXPERT 

2 SERIES 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:46:36 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 11:15 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (from pos 12) 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
102 
400 
131 
11 

241 
199 
232 
715 
180 
518 
393 
117 

412 
817 
93 

309 
65 

304 
996 
845 
42 
27 

250 

Name 
Атанас АНГЕЛОВ 
Иван ГЕНЧЕВ 
Борис ЧАКЪРОВ 
Иван ПЕЧЕВ 
Веселин МИТЕВ 
Микаел ПАМУКЧИЕВ 
Мирослав СТОЯНОВ 
Христо ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Николай СЛАВОВ 
Камен ДОЧЕВ 
Симеон НЕНКОВ 
Димитър ХРИСТОВ 

Цветан МИХАЙЛОВ 
Борис КОЦЕВ 
Емил МИШЕВ 
Иван Николов 
Никола ХРИСТОВ 
Емилиян ЙОТОВ 
Теодор ТОДОРОВ 
Валентин ПЕТКОВ 
Илиян ИЛИЕВ 
Ясен ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Александър ПОПМИНЧЕВ 

Make 
Husqvarna TE300i 
Sherco 300 se 
KTM 300 EXC 
Балкан 50 
GASGAS EC350F 
KTM EXC300i 
KTM 350 sxf 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 EXC 
Sherco 300 
KTM 300 EXC 
husaberg te300 

Honda CRE 250 
KTM EXC300 
Ktm300exc 
KTM 300 EXC 
KTM TPI 300 
KTM 300 EXC 
Хускварна ФЕ 350 
husqvarna te300i 
Beta 300 
Beta 300 RR 
Хускварна 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 
4 
0 
0 

S1 Total Tm 
10:19.176 

10:35.078 

11:10.485 

11:18.057 

11:30.996 

11:45.187 

12:13.008 

10:56.926 
11:16.088 

2:18.647 

9.493 

S2 Total Tm 

10:55.422 

11:26.138 

11:27.587 

11:31.479 

11:34.184 
11:39.010 

12:26.463 
12:50.872 

11:19.265 
13:19.121 

11:56.702 

S3 Total Tm S1  
15 
-- 

12 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
8 
-- 
-- 
7 

6 
-- 
-- 
5 
4 
-- 
-- 
3 
-- 
2 
-- 

S2  
-- 

15 
-- 

12 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
8 
7 
-- 

-- 
6 
5 
-- 
-- 
4 
3 
-- 
2 
-- 
1 

Total points 
15 
15 
12 
12 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 

6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BFM.BG   
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Series overall 

GMalina 1,500 km 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
715 
518 
131 
199 
241 
102 
400 
393 
232 
180 
117 
11 

Name 
Христо ГЕОРГИЕВ 
Камен ДОЧЕВ 
Борис ЧАКЪРОВ 
Микаел ПАМУКЧИЕВ 
Веселин МИТЕВ 
Атанас АНГЕЛОВ 
Иван ГЕНЧЕВ 
Симеон НЕНКОВ 
Мирослав СТОЯНОВ 
Николай СЛАВОВ 
Димитър ХРИСТОВ 
Иван ПЕЧЕВ 

Make 
KTM 300 
Sherco 300 
KTM 300 EXC 
KTM EXC300i 
GASGAS EC350F 
Husqvarna TE300i 
Sherco 300 se 
KTM 300 EXC 
KTM 350 sxf 
KTM 300 EXC 
husaberg te300 
Балкан 50 

Club 
ЕК ЛУДА РАБОТА 
МСК ЕНДУРО СЕВЛИЕВО 
МСК МОТО ДРУЖИНА БАНСКО 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
ДЖИ АР СИ МОТОРСПОРТ 2020 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА -МСК 
МСК МОТО ДРУЖИНА БАНСКО 
МОТОЦИКЛЕТЕН КЛУБ БОЛЯРИ 
НК ЕНДУРО ВИКТОРИ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
10:55.333 
10:58.647 
11:05.496 
11:16.266 
11:25.471 
11:26.412 
11:40.257 
11:46.065 
11:47.512 
11:53.560 
11:59.183 
10:35.845 

Diff 

3.314 
10.163 
20.933 
30.138 
31.079 
44.924 
50.732 
52.179 
58.227 

1:03.850 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:46.424 
1:45.093 
1:40.908 
1:46.073 
1:44.188 
1:42.352 
1:49.034 
1:51.730 
1:49.477 
1:49.786 
1:53.838 
1:51.107 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.314 

Avg. Speed 
49,441 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.908 

Best Speed 
53,514 

Best Lap by 
131 - Борис ЧАКЪРОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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Final Series 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:56:11 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 12:40 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
1 

272 
212 
30 

193 
94 

203 

Name 
Любомир ИВАНОВ 
Кристиан ПЕТРОВ 
Мартин ПЕТКОВ 
Илиян КУЗМАНОВ 
Кольо МАРКОВ 
Димитър ЦВЕТКОВ 

Веско ПАСПАЛЕВ 

Make 
GasGas Ec300i 
KTM 300 EXC 
HUSQVARNA TE300I 
Honda 
КТМ 300 ЕХЦ 
KTM 450 EXC 

Husqvarna 

Club 
МСК ПРЕПАРАТОРИТЕ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
СК АФГ ТИМ 
АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА-МСК 
НАЦИОНАЛЕН КЛУБ ЕНДУРО ВИКТОРИ 

НК ЕНДУРО ВИКТОРИ 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
13:49.277 
14:01.867 
14:20.158 
14:36.057 
11:56.756 
5:24.183 

Diff 

12.590 
30.881 
46.780 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:34.242 
1:39.819 
1:36.447 
1:38.744 
1:52.753 
2:03.103 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
12.590 

Avg. Speed 
52,094 

Best Lap Tm 
1:34.242 

Best Speed 
57,299 

Best Lap by 
1 - Любомир ИВАНОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:27:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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1 RACE 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:03:41 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 11:40 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
1 

272 
30 

212 
94 

193 

Name 
Любомир ИВАНОВ 
Кристиан ПЕТРОВ 
Илиян КУЗМАНОВ 
Мартин ПЕТКОВ 
Димитър ЦВЕТКОВ 

Кольо МАРКОВ 

Make 
GasGas Ec300i 
KTM 300 EXC 
Honda 
HUSQVARNA TE300I 
KTM 450 EXC 

КТМ 300 ЕХЦ 

Club 
МСК ПРЕПАРАТОРИТЕ 
МСК ХАРД РАЙДЪРС 
СК АФГ ТИМ 
СК ЕКСТРИЙМ РЕЙСИНГ 
НАЦИОНАЛЕН КЛУБ ЕНДУРО ВИКТОРИ 

АЛБА ДАМАСЦЕНА-МСК 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
12:34.936 
13:22.088 
13:33.418 
13:42.543 
12:42.099 

Diff 

47.152 
58.482 

1:07.607 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:41.620 
1:51.394 
2:01.246 
1:58.307 
1:58.240 

Points 
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
47.152 

Avg. Speed 
42,918 

Best Lap Tm 
1:41.620 

Best Speed 
53,139 

Best Lap by 
1 - Любомир ИВАНОВ 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:28:06 
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Race Director 
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2 RACE 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:14:23 

GMalina 1,500 km 

13.06.2021 13:00 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 
1 

272 
30 

212 
94 

193 
203 

Name 
Любомир ИВАНОВ 
Кристиан ПЕТРОВ 
Илиян КУЗМАНОВ 
Мартин ПЕТКОВ 
Димитър ЦВЕТКОВ 
Кольо МАРКОВ 
Веско ПАСПАЛЕВ 

Make 
GasGas Ec300i 
KTM 300 EXC 
Honda 
HUSQVARNA TE300I 
KTM 450 EXC 
КТМ 300 ЕХЦ 
Husqvarna 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
7 
5 
0 

R2 Total Tm 
12:34.936 
13:22.088 
13:33.418 
13:42.543 
12:42.099 

R1 Total Tm 
13:49.277 
14:01.867 
14:36.057 
14:20.158 
5:24.183 

11:56.756 

S3 Total Tm R2  
15 
12 
10 
9 
8 
0 
-- 

R1  
15 
12 
9 

10 
7 
8 
0 

Total points 
30 
24 
19 
19 
15 
8 
0 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:28:18 
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Overall 

GMalina 1,500 km 

BG X-Enduro Championship
Kornica 2021

29 - 30.05.2021

http://www.mylaps.com
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